The delivery vehicles used in conjunction with the delivery of
materials, goods, or products to and from the location of a home occupation shall be limited
to a single unit truck with a maximum of twenty-eight (28) foot length and a maximum gross
vehicle weight of twenty-four thousand (24,000) pounds.

13. Motor vehicle repair businesses and day care facilities are prohibited.

14. The home occupation shall not occupy more than twenty (20) percent of the total floor area
of all structures on the property, or two thousand (2,000) square feet, whichever is less.